
Newsletter 
 

Upcoming dates 

 Monday 8th April: School  

reopens for summer term 

Tuesday 9th April: Class 4 

Swimming Lessons start 

Week beginning Monday  

15th April:  

 School book fair 

Monday 15th April and 

Wednesday 17th April:   

Parents’ evenings 

Wednesday 17th  April: 

Bags2School 

Thursday 18th April: Yr6  

Wellbeing Day at CAHS 

Monday 22nd April : PTA 

Meeting at 6.45pm 

Monday 6th May—School 

closed— 

Bank Holiday 

Thursday 23rd May—KITTLE 

class and yr6 photo’s 

Friday 24th May— 

Close for half-term/re-opens 

Monday  3rd June 

 
WEEKLY ATTENDANCE 

 

 

BREAKFAST CLUB 

Polite reminder—the 

last entrance to Break-

fast Club is 8.30a.m. 

 

As from Monday 8th 

April, all year 5 & 6  

pupils across Flintshire 

will be eligible to have free 

school meals.   
 

 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 

18th March 
WEEK 2 Newydd School Menu 

 

 

Clwb  Mrs Griffith—Urdd Netball Practise 

(Letters coming home today for the children  

Involved) 

 

Dydd Mawrth 
19th March 

Guitar and piano tuition 

 

 ALL Class 2 in old clothes 

 

 

Dydd  
Mercher 

20th March 

Easter Service 9.15am in church, all 

welcome. 
 

(Drop-in session for parents regarding 

School  

Spider app. after the service)  
 

Dydd Iau 
21st March 

Violin tuition 

Urdd Netball Competition  

 

Dydd Gwener 
22nd March 

 

Clarinet Lessons 

 

Last day of term. 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 15th March 
 

Class 1 

 

92.93% 

Class 2 88.93% 

Class 3 

 

88.93% 

Class 4 94.23% 

 

Pob lwc! 

Pob lwc to all the children 

who are competing in the 

Regional Urdd Eisteddfod in 

Wrexham tomorrow. 

St John’s are very proud of 

you all! 


